

GLOBAL FORUM POWER WALK 2023

Step up and make a difference

What: Get ready to step up and make a difference at the WFH Global Forum When: November 18, 6:30 a.m. to 7:15 a.m. Where: The heart of Montreal!

Overview:

Join us for a dynamic early morning power walk to kick off day two of the WFH Global Forum. The WFH Global Forum Power Walk is not only a fantastic way to kick-start your morning, but it's also a great way to demonstrate your commitment and support for the global bleeding disorders community.

To get the most out of your experience, consider taking one or more of the actions below:

- 1. Support the Bleeding Disorders Community by becoming a <u>WFH Global Champion</u> or a <u>WFH Professional Member</u>
- 2. Enhanced Visibility: Wear something red during the walk to raise awareness within the Montreal community
- 3. Social Media Engagement: Let your friends know about your participation by sharing your walk experience and contributions on social media using the #GF2023 hashtag to support the mission of the WFH
- 4. **Challenges**: Engage other WFH Global Forum participants or your network to actively participate in—or support in another way—the power walk
- 5. **Recognition**: Power walk participants and those contributing will be acknowledged in a WFH News article

Join us!

Step forward with purpose and solidarity at the Global Forum Power Walk 2023. Let's make each stride count in our collective journey towards building a world in which all people with inherited bleeding disorders are diagnosed and have access to care, regardless of their type of bleeding disorder, their gender or where they live.

Together, let's walk for change, walk for empowerment, and walk for a better future.